
Female
F P

Male
F P

Grand
Total

Brock School of Business
General University
Howard College: Arts/Sciences
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing
OBB School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Public Health
School of the Arts
Undeclared
Grand Total 40

1
3
1
1
14
11
9

2,364
113
272
71
326
274
471
555

282

18

1

1
3
2
8
3

1,185
83
107
11
158
25
34
302

465

3,607
197
383
83
486
316
518
874
3
747

2021 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on
SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.


