2021 Undergraduate Enrollment by FTPT Gender by School					
	Female		Male		Grand
	F	Р	F	Р	Total
Brock School of Business	282		465		747
General University				3	3
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	555	9	302	8	874
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	471	11	34	2	518
OBB School of Education	274	14	25	3	316
School of Health Professions	326	1	158	1	486
School of Public Health	71	1	11		83
School of the Arts	272	3	107	1	383
Undeclared	113	1	83		197
Grand Total	2,364	40	1,185	18	3,607

Count of SFRSTCR_PIDM broken down by SEX and OIE_FTPT vs. School. The data is filtered on SGBSTDN_LEVL_CODE, which keeps U.